Rhythm of the Woods Conclave Schedule

Time
3:00-11:00
4:00-9:00
4:00-7:30
4:00-7:30
7:30-8:15
7:30-8:15
7:30-8:15
8:15-9:00
9:00-10:00
10:15-10:45
11:00

Time

7:00

7:15

7:30
8:30-8:45
8:30-8:45
8:30-8:45
9:00-11:50
12:00-12:45
12:00-12:45
1:00-2:00
2:00-5:30
1:00-5:30
1:00-5:30
1:00-5:30
1:00-5:30
1:00-5:30
5:50
6:00-6:45
6:45-7:00
7:00-8:00
7:00-8:00
8:00-10:00
9:15-10:00
9:15-10:00

Time

6:30

7:00

7:10
8:00-8:45
8:00-8:45
9:00-10:00
10:00

Friday, May 17th 2024

Activity
Check-In
Trading Post Open
Open Patch Trading
Conclave Carnival
Amangamek-Wipit Lodge Meeting
Nentego Lodge Meeting
Nentico Lodge Meeting
Cracker Barrel
Show
Council of Chiefs Meeting
Lights Out

Saturday, May 18th 2024
Activity
Wakeup
Flags
Breakfast
Rededication Ceremony-Ordeal
Rededication Ceremony-Brotherhood
Rededication Ceremony-Vigil
Trainings
Lunch
VIA Luncheon
Canoe Quidditch Tournament
Open Canoe Quidditch
Woodworking Service Project
Museum
Arrowpride
Camp Activities
Competitions
Flags
Dinner
Meet the Chief
Youth Forum
Adult Forum
Show
Patch Auction
Cracker Barrel

Sunday, May 19th 2024
Activity
Wakeup
Flags
Breakfast
Scouts Own Service
Catholic Mass
Section Business Meeting

Event End

Location

Parking Lot Pavillion
Hylton

Handicraft Pavillion
Parade Field & Circus Tent
Dining Hall Flagpoles
Handicraft

Chapel

Dining Hall

Wipit Theater

Wipit Theater

Campsites

Location

Campsites

Dining Hall Flag Poles
Dining Hall

NE Dining Hall Exterior
NW Dining Hall Exterior
Dining Hall Flag Poles
Various Locations
Dining Hall

Nature Pavilion

Ship

Ship

Michael's Woodshop
The Hylton

Archery Pavilion
Various Locations
Various Locations
Flag Poles

Dining Hall

Dining Hall

Dining Hall

Chapel

Patio/Fort

Dining hall

Fort

Location
Campsites
Parade Field
Dining Hall
Dining Tent
Chapel

Wipit Theater

Time
9:00-9:50
10:00-10:50
11:00-11:50
9:00-9:50
10:00-10:50
11:00-11:50
9:00-12:00
9:00-12:00
9:00-10:30
9:00-10:30
10:30-12:00
10:30-12:00
9:00-12:00
9:00-12:00
9:00-12:00
9:00-12:00
9:00-12:00
9:00-12:00

Time
1:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
1:00

Time

1:00-5:30
1:00-5:30
1:00-5:30
1:00-5:30
1:30-5:30
1:00-5:30
1:00-5:30
1:00-5:30
1:00-5:30
1:00-5:30

Time
8:15
7:30
12:00
6:00
9:15
7:10

Program Breakdown
Training Schedule

Training

Performing Effectively in Your Role

How to Build a Team

Leadership Roundtable

OA Welcome

Meet the Chief

College Panel

Adult Roundtable

Musical Chairs

Percussion Petting Zoo

How to properly sing the OA song

Dance Lesson

Build your own nature instrument

Rope Bracelets

Lashings

Beading

Nature Hike

Orienteering

Snyder Geocaching Adventure
Competitions

Event

Adult Cornhole

Lodgepong

Ultimate Frisbee

Volleyball

Iron Man

Adult Cooking Competition

Activities

Activity

Beading

Boomwhackers/Drum Circle

Climbing Tower

COFFEE & TEA Games

Cornhole

Disability Obstacle Course

Field Games

Giant Jenga & Giant Connect 4

Mural Photo Booth

Target and Range Sports

Mealtimes

Meal

Friday Night Cracker Barrel

Saturday Breakfast

Saturday Lunch

Saturday Dinner

Saturday Night Cracker Barrel

Sunday Breakfast

Location

Handicraft

Handicraft

Handicraft

Chapel

Chapel

Chapel

Dining Tent

Fort

Fort

Fort

Fort

Fort

Archery Pavilion
Archery Pavilion
STEM Building

Dining Hall Flag Poles
Dining Hall Flag Poles
Dining Hall Flag Poles

Location
Parade Field
Parade Field
Parade Field
Volleyball Net
Parade Field
Handicraft

Location

STEM Building
Akela Village
Climbing Tower

Next to Climbing Tower

Parade Field

Next to Climbing Tower

Parade Field
Dining Hall Flag Poles
Dining Hall

Ranges

Track

Leadership
Leadership
Leadership

Scouting Excellence
Scouting Excellence
Scouting Excellence
Adult Roundtable
Rhythm of the Woods
Rhythm of the Woods
Rhythm of the Woods
Rhythm of the Woods
Rhythm of the Woods
Scoutcraft

Scoutcraft

Scoutcraft

Scouting Adventure
Scouting Adventure

Scouting Adventure



