Rhythm of the Woods Conclave Schedule			Program Breakdown  Training Schedule			
Friday, May 17th 2024						
Time	Activity	Location	Time	Training	Location	Track
3:00-11:00	Check-In	Parking Lot Pavillion	9:00-9:50	Performing Effectively in Your Role	Handicraft	Leadership
4:00-9:00	Trading Post Open	Hylton	10:00-10:50	How to Build a Team	Handicraft	Leadership
4:00-7:30	Open Patch Trading	Handicraft Pavillion	11:00-11:50	Leadership Roundtable	Handicraft	Leadership
4:00-7:30	Conclave Carnival	Parade Field & Circus Tent	9:00-9:50	OA Welcome	Chapel	Scouting Excellence
7:30-8:15	Amangamek-Wipit Lodge Meeting	Dining Hall Flagpoles	10:00-10:50	Meet the Chief	Chapel	Scouting Excellence
7:30-8:15	Nentego Lodge Meeting	Handicraft	11:00-11:50	College Panel	Chapel	Scouting Excellence
7:30-8:15	Nentico Lodge Meeting	Chapel	9:00-12:00	Adult Roundtable	Dining Tent	Adult Roundtable
8:15-9:00	Cracker Barrel	Dining Hall	9:00-12:00	Musical Chairs	Fort	Rhythm of the Wood
9:00-10:00	Show	Wipit Theater	9:00-10:30	Percussion Petting Zoo	Fort	Rhythm of the Wood
10:15-10:45	Council of Chiefs Meeting	Wipit Theater	9:00-10:30	How to properly sing the OA song	Fort	Rhythm of the Wood
11:00	Lights Out	Campsites	10:30-12:00	Dance Lesson	Fort	Rhythm of the Wood
	Saturday, May 18th 202	4	10:30-12:00	Build your own nature instrument	Fort	Rhythm of the Wood
Time	Activity	Location	9:00-12:00	Rope Bracelets	Archery Pavilion	Scoutcraft
7:00	Wakeup	Campsites	9:00-12:00	Lashings	Archery Pavilion	Scoutcraft
7:15	Flags	Dining Hall Flag Poles	9:00-12:00	Beading	STEM Building	Scoutcraft
7:30	Breakfast	Dining Hall	9:00-12:00	Nature Hike	Dining Hall Flag Poles	Scouting Adventure
8:30-8:45	Rededication Ceremony-Ordeal	NE Dining Hall Exterior	9:00-12:00	Orienteering	Dining Hall Flag Poles	Scouting Adventure
8:30-8:45	Rededication Ceremony-Brotherhood	NW Dining Hall Exterior	9:00-12:00	Snyder Geocaching Adventure	Dining Hall Flag Poles	Scouting Adventure
8:30-8:45	Rededication Ceremony-Vigil	Dining Hall Flag Poles	Competitions			
9:00-11:50	Trainings	Various Locations	Time	Event	Location	
12:00-12:45	Lunch	Dining Hall	1:00	Adult Cornhole	Parade Field	
12:00-12:45	VIA Luncheon	Nature Pavilion	1:00	Lodgepong	Parade Field	
1:00-2:00	Canoe Quidditch Tournament	Ship	2:00	Ultimate Frisbee	Parade Field	
2:00-5:30	Open Canoe Quidditch	Ship	3:00	Volleyball	Volleyball Net	
1:00-5:30	Woodworking Service Project	Michael's Woodshop	4:00	Iron Man	Parade Field	
1:00-5:30	Museum	The Hylton	1:00	Adult Cooking Competition	Handicraft	
1:00-5:30	Arrowpride	Archery Pavilion	Activities			
1:00-5:30	Camp Activities	Various Locations	Time	Activity	Location	
1:00-5:30	Competitions	Various Locations	1:00-5:30	Beading	STEM Building	
5:50	Flags	Flag Poles	1:00-5:30	Boomwhackers/Drum Circle	Akela Village	
6:00-6:45	Dinner	Dining Hall	1:00-5:30	Climbing Tower	Climbing Tower	
6:45-7:00	Meet the Chief	Dining Hall	1:00-5:30	COFFEE & TEA Games	Next to Climbing Tower	
7:00-8:00	Youth Forum	Dining Hall	1:30-5:30	Cornhole	Parade Field	
7:00-8:00	Adult Forum	Chapel	1:00-5:30	Disability Obstacle Course	Next to Climbing Tower	
8:00-10:00	Show	Patio/Fort	1:00-5:30	Field Games	Parade Field	
9:15-10:00	Patch Auction	Dining hall	1:00-5:30	Giant Jenga & Giant Connect 4	Dining Hall Flag Poles	
9:15-10:00	Cracker Barrel	Fort	1:00-5:30	Mural Photo Booth	Dining Hall	
Sunday, May 19th 2024			1:00-5:30	Target and Range Sports	Ranges	
Time	Activity	Location		Mealtimes		
6:30	Wakeup	Campsites	Time	Meal		
7:00	Flags	Parade Field		Friday Night Cracker Barrel		
7:10	Breakfast	Dining Hall		Saturday Breakfast		
3:00-8:45	Scouts Own Service	Dining Tent		Saturday Lunch		
8:00-8:45	Catholic Mass	Chapel		Saturday Dinner		
9:00-10:00	Section Business Meeting	Wipit Theater		Saturday Night Cracker Barrel		
10:00	Event End	*		Sunday Breakfast		